CSI - Comitato Provinciale di Padova

CSI VOLLEY CUP - under 18 femminile stagione 2023/2024

Giornata 1

249121 | 18502
249119 | 18500
249120 18501

Giornata 2

249122 | 18503
249123 | 18504
249124 | 18505

Giornata 3

249126 | 18507
249127 18508
249125 | 18506

Giornata 4

249129 18510
249128 18509
249130 18511

Giornata 5

249131 18512
249132 18513
249133 18514

Sab 20/04/24
Dom 21/04/24
Dom 21/04/24

Mer 24/04/24
Dom 28/04/24
Gio 02/05/24

Sab 11/05/24
Sab 11/05/24
Sab 11/05/24

Sab 18/05/24
Sab 18/05/24
Sab 18/05/24

Sab 25/05/24
Sab 25/05/24
Sab 25/05/24

20:00
18:30
17:00

17:30
15:00
19:00

19:00
18:00
16:00

18:00
17:30
16:00

20:00
18:00
16:00

codevigo - via osteric Comunale
padova - via p.l. bres Palestra Barion
padova - via monte s Palestra Fusinato

pianiga Giovanni XXIlI- CAZZAGO
san martino di lupari  Palestra Azzurra
padova - via p.l. bre< Palestra Barion

codevigo - via osterie Comunale
padova TENSOSTRUTTURA ROGAZIONISTI
padova - via monte s Palestra Fusinato

padova TENSOSTRUTTURA ROGAZIONISTI
pianiga Giovanni XXIII- CAZZAGO
padova - via monte s Palestra Fusinato

codevigo - via osteric Comunale
padova TENSOSTRUTTURA ROGAZIONISTI
san martino di lupari  Palestra Azzurra

Ar.Co. Volley U18
Arcella Volley
NATIVITASAVONAROLA

CAZZAGO VOLLEY
Polisportiva Centro Giovanile
Arcella Volley

Ar.Co. Volley U18
ASD JUVENILIA PADOVA
NATIVITASAVONAROLA

ASD JUVENILIA PADOVA
CAZZAGO VOLLEY
NATIVITASAVONAROLA

Ar.Co. Volley U18
ASD JUVENILIA PADOVA
Polisportiva Centro Giovanile

ASD JUVENILIA PADOVA
CAZZAGO VOLLEY
Polisportiva Centro Giovanile

ASD JUVENILIA PADOVA
Ar.Co. Volley U18
NATIVITASAVONAROLA

Arcella Volley
Polisportiva Centro Giovanile
CAZZAGO VOLLEY

Arcella Volley
Polisportiva Centro Giovanile
Ar.Co. Volley U18

CAZZAGO VOLLEY
NATIVITASAVONAROLA
Arcella Volley



Riferimenti squadre

Ar.Co. Volley U18 A.D. Ar.Co Volley ArzergrandeNicola Tiozzo nicola@grafichetiozzo.com 3294323002
ASD JUVENILIA PADOVA  A.S.D. Juvenilia Padova iannetti luigi iannetti.luigi@gmail.com 3356521198
NATIVITASAVONAROLA Pallavolo Savonarola Mirco Salmaso mircosalmaso@tiscali.it 3387908959
Arcella Volley Polisportiva Arcella Elisabetta Bianchini betta.na74@gmail.com 3472957190
CAZZAGO VOLLEY POLISPORTIVA CAZZAGO AANTONIO GUADALUPI guadalupi.af@libero.it 3939621777
Polisportiva Centro Giovanile POLISPORTIVA CENTRO GIPAOLA PELLIZZER paola.pellizzer@gmail.com 3403217882

Indirizzi palestre

Comunale CODEVIGO - Via Osteria Via Osteria
TENSOSTRUTTURA ROGAZIONISTI PADOVA VIA T. MINIO 13

Palestra Barion PADOVA - VIA P.L. BRESSAN 3 Via P.L. Bressan 3
Palestra Fusinato PADOVA - Via Monte Santo Via Monte Santo

Giovanni XXIII- CAZZAGO PIANIGA Via Molinella 12 CAZZAGO

Palestra Azzurra SAN MARTINO DI LUPARI - Piazza Pio X, 5 SAN MARTINO DI LUPARI - Piazza Pio X, 5



